Photo Booths

Guest Audio Books

Day of Coordination

Month of Event Coordination
Partial Planning

Full Planning

Décor

Table Décor
Lanterns

Large Gold Mirror
LED Candles
Water Goblets
Gold Charger Plates
Chairs

Tables

Napkins

Wedding Favors

%

HOUSE OF BAINS

Price List

$1

$500
$350
$250/hr
$1500
$3000

$5000

$50 per table
$15 each
$80 each

$5 each

.85 each

$8

$10

.75 each

$3 per guest

House of Bains specifically caters to meet your aesthetic and budget. This is made possible
due to our connections with our local trusted resources. We have more items than listed.
This list is to provide a general idea of the types of services and prices we offer. Please email
us at info@houseofbains.com for more information!

*Prices subject to change. All prices are “starting at”
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