

Price List

\$500

\$3 per guest

		7000
Guest Audio Books		\$350
Day of Coordination		\$250/hr
Month of Event Coordination		\$1500
Partial Planning		\$3000
Full Planning		\$5000
Décor		
Table Décor Lanterns Large Gold Mirror LED Candles Water Goblets		\$50 per table \$15 each \$80 each \$5 each
Gold Charger Plates	\$ 1	.os caeli
Chairs	<i>-</i> -	\$8
Tables		\$10
Napkins		.75 each

House of Bains specifically caters to meet your aesthetic and budget. This is made possible due to our connections with our local trusted resources. We have more items than listed. This list is to provide a general idea of the types of services and prices we offer. Please email us at info@houseofbains.com for more information!

Photo Booths

Wedding Favors

^{*}Prices subject to change. All prices are "starting at"